GATT-negotiations 1950.

List
of
Tariff Concessions which Denmark requests from <u>Guatemala.</u>

			the state of the s
duatemala's eriff no.	Description of commodities	Present rate of duty	Desired rate of duty
1109		quetzales per kg.	
211-1-3-2	Tinned hams under 32 kilos	0,30	0,05
211-134	Other canned meats	0.30	0.05
21.1.4.1	Sausages, except hermetically sealed	0.20	free
211-2-1-1	Liver paste	0.30	0.05
211-3-2-4	Condenned milk and cream	0.15	0,05
3-2-6	Tinned butter	0.20	0.05
211-3-2-7	Cheese	0.15	free
11-3-2-8	Cheese, in tins	0,30	0.05
126-1-0-12	Rennet	5.00	free
September 1997			